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TV 10 olümpiastarti Tartu I etapp

12.01.05.
TÜ spordihall

PV 60 m
1 Sander Sarapuu 22.01.1991 Ülen. G 7,9 7,9
2 Sander Sööt 23.01.1991 Kunsti. G 8,1 8,0
3 Ilmar Laanes 12.04.1991 Kunsti. G 8,1 8,0
4 Martin Raudsepp 1.04.1991 Elva G 8,1 8,1
5 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 TTG 8,1
6 Martin Raud 16.07.1992 Kunsti. G 8,3

Jüri Luht 18.02.1991 Veeriku K 8,3
8 Mait Peetsalu 4.02.1991 Ülen. G 8,4

Rasmus Mägi 4.05.1992 Kommerts.G 8,4
Lauri Savolainen 8.02.1991 MRG 8,4
Roland Roose 21.01.1991 Tamme G 8,4

12 Kaur Kivistik 29.04.1991 Rõngu Kk 8,5
Vallot Läänelaid 13.02.1991 Raatuse G 8,5
Anatoli Kiritšuk 10.04.1991 Puškini G 8,5

15 Artur Spassov 8.04.1991 Puškini G 8,6
16 Tauri Parts 21.07.1991 Mart Reiniku G 8,7

Sven Konksi 30.11.1992 Tamme G 8,7
Taavi Pruuli 10.01.1992 Forseliuse G 8,7
Norman Ploom 3.01.1992 Miina Härma G 8,7
Rasmus Hüdsi 30.07.1991 Tamme G 8,7

21 Maksim Kulešov 1.02.1991 Karlova G 8,8
Andres Nirk 13.10.1991 Mart Reiniku G 8,8
Andi Kriisa 14.01.1991 Tamme G 8,8
Tõnu-Priit Tammepuu 2.11.1991 Kommerts.G 8,8

25 Rando Kulls 8.06.1992 Kivilinna G 8,9
Ergo Tamm 31.01.1991 Elva G 8,9
Martin Kilp 7.01.1991 MHG 8,9

28 Rait Rahu 26.03.1992 Kunsti. G 9,0
Lauri Sokk 4.07.1992 Kunsti. G 9,0
Rene Nukki 16.07.1991 Veeriku K 9,0

31 Kristjan Kallavus 26.05.1991 Kunsti. G 9,1
Siim Poska 3.12.1991 Ülen. G 9,1
HeikoRistisaar 6.02.1992 TKG 9,1

34 Krister Timusk 30.11.1992 Kunsti. G 9,3
Ardi Puis 1.10.1991 Mart Reiniku G 9,3

36 Rain Laja 11.11.1992 Forseliuse G 9,4
37 Ermo Tikk 28.10.1991 Kommerts.G 9,5
38 Boris Ulizko 16.08.1992 Slaavi G 9,6
39 Sergei Tabunov 3.04.1992 Slaavi G 9,7
40 Renee Lehtpuu 23.02.1992 Veeriku K 9,8

Martin Jaska 16.11.1992 Veeriku K 9,8
Igor Šunin 24.04.1992 Slaavi G 9,8
Gert Mosin 7.04.1992 Forseliuse G 9,8

44 Rauno Tera 13.02.1992 Kunsti. G 9,9
Dmitri Grištšenko 18.06.1991 DL 9,9

46 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 Kunsti. G 10,0
47 Reigo Nukki 16.07.1991 Veeriku K 10,3

PV  Kaugus
1 Rasmus Mägi 4.05.1992 KommertsG 4.96
2 Ilmar Laanes 12.04.1991 Kunsti G 4.88
3 Sander Sööt 23.01.1991 Kunsti G 4.80
4 Martin Raudsepp 1.04.1991 Elva G 4.77
5 Andi Kriisa 14.01.1991 Tamme G 4.62
6 Tauri Parts 21.04.1991 Mart Reiniku G 4.62
7 Lauri Savolainen 8.02.1991 Mart Reiniku G 4.59
8 Mait Peetsalu 4.02.1991 Ülen G 4.52
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9 Erkko Ilves 30.04.1991 Võnnu Kk 4.51
10 Taavi Pruuli 10.01.1991 Forseliuse G 4.47
11 Roland Roose 28.01.1991 Tamme G 4.43
12 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 Tamme G 4.43
13 Jüri Luht 18.02.1991 Veeriku K 4.42
14 Artur Spassov 8.04.1991 Puškini G 4.39
15 Martin Raudsepp 16.07.1992 Kunsti G 4.38
16 Rando Kullas 8.06.1992 Kivilinna G 4.31
17 Sander Sarapuu 4.02.1991 Ülen G 4.30

Anatoli Kiritšuk 10.04.1991 Puškini G 4.30
19 Rasmus Hüdsi 30.07.1991 Tamme G 4.29
20 Vallot Läänelaid 13.02.1991 Raatuse G 4.21
21 Kristjan Kallavus 26.05.1991 Kunsti G 4.14
22 Martin Kilp 7.01.1991 Miina Härma G 4.12
23 Norman Ploom 3.01.1992 Miina Härma G 4.09
24 Andres Nirk 13.10.1991 Mart Reiniku G 4.05
25 Ardi Puis 1.10.1991 Mart Reiniku G 4.04
26 Kaur Kivistik 29.04.1991 Rõngu Kk 4.01
27 Renee Lehtpuu 23.02.1992 Veeriku K 3.79
28 Maksim Kulešov 1.02.1991 Karlova G 3.78

Tõnu-Priit Tammepuu 2.11.1991 KommertsG 3.78
30 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 Kunsti G 3.72
31 Rene Nukki 16.07.1991 Veeriku K 3.65
32 Ergo Tamm 31.01.1992 Elva G 3.57
33 Krister Timusk 30.11.1992 Kunsti G 3.54
34 Ermo Tikk 28.10.1991 KommertsG 3.54
35 Rait Rahu 26.03.1992 Kunsti G 3.51
36 Heiko Ristisaar 6.02.1992 TKG 3.49
37 Martin Jaska 16.11.1992 Veeriku K 3.49
38 Dmitri Grištšenko 18.06.1991 Descartes`i L 3.43
39 Kalev Ermits 19.09.1992 Elva G 3.39
40 Gert Mosin 7.04.1992 Forseliuse G 3.36
41 Siim Poska 3.12.1991 Ülen G 3.35
42 Sven Konksi 30.11.1992 Tamme G 3.32
43 Lauri Sokk 4.07.1992 Kunsti G 3.19
44 Rauno Tera 13.02.1992 Kunsti G 3.05
45 Rain Laja 11.11.1992 Forseliuse G 2.93
46 Rauno Kullas 8.06.1992 Kivilinna G 2.72
ind. Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva ÜG 4.60

TV  60 m
1 Reesika Adojaan 30.01.1991 Mart Reiniku G 8,2 8,2
2 Siiri Ladva 8.01.1991 Mart Reiniku G 8,5 8,3
3 Kärt Viltrop 27.06.1991 Kesklinna K 8,4 8,3
4 Mai-Ly Soe 2.05.1991 Kunsti G 8,4 8,4
5 Liisi Torop 25.05.1991 Kivilinna G 8,5 8,6
6 Annika Lettens 18.04.1991 Elva G 8,6

Ingrid Heinaste 15.04.1991 Elva G 8,6
8 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 Miina Härma G 8,7
9 Tiina Tasa 1.02.1991 Descartes`i L 8,8
10 Riina Soo 1.08.1991 Tamme G 8,9

Lilian Varblane 16.07.1991 Kunsti G 8,9
12 Kerli Sosnovski 3.12.1991 Kesklinna K 9,1

Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 Miina Härma G 9,1
Heili Anni 1992 Ülenurme G 9,1
Kärt Kansvei 14.06.1992 Veeriku K 9,1

16 Sille Assak 22.04.1992 Veeriku K 9,2
Maria Leier 6.05.1992 Elva G 9,2
Berta Vosman 26.02.1992 Kunsti G 9,2

19 Reelika Põdersoo 30.11.1992 Võnnu Kk 9,3
20 Anita Novak 5.05.1992 Slaavi G 9,4
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21 Paula Merisalu 26.08.1992 KommertsG 9,7

Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 Tamme G 9,7
Kristiina Püüa 19.11.1992 Slaavi G 9,7

24 Tuuli Huhko 30.04.1992 Forseliuse 9,8
Darja Zaitseva 11.12.1992 Slaavi G 9,8
Krista Sangla 12.10.1992 Kunsti G 9,8

27 Aiki Jürgenstein 30.10.1992 Veeriku K 9,9
28 Sandra Timusk 5.06.1991 Kunsti G 10,2

Elis Liivaru 19.10.1992 Veeriku K 10,2
30 Mari Svätski 16.08.1992 Veeriku K 10,5
31 Kristina Kusaeva 29.04.1992 Slaavi G 10,9
32 Tatjana Laar 30.08.1992 Slaavi G 11,1

TV  Kaugus
1 Liisi Torop 25.05.1991 Kivilinna G 4.98
2 Mai-Ly Soe 2.05.1991 Kunsti G 4.82
3 Reesika Adojaan 30.01.1991 Mart Reiniku G 4.77
4 Kärt Viltrop 27.06.1991 Kesklinna K 4.76
5 Tiina Tasa 1.02.1991 Descartes`i L 4.54
6 Lilian Varblane 16.07.1991 Kunsti G 4.47
7 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 Miina Härma G 4.45
8 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 Ülenurme G 4.20
9 Kärt Kansvei 14.06.1992 Veeriku K 4.20
10 Kerli Sosnovski 3.01.1991 Kesklinna K 3.98
11 Riina Soo 1.08.1991 Tamme G 3.98
12 Sille Assak 22.04.1992 Veeriku K 3.94
13 Siiri Ladva 8.01.1991 MRG 3.94
14 Berta Vosman 26.02.1992 Kunsti G 3.93
15 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 Tamme G 3.88
16 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 Miina Härma G 3.73
17 Reelika Põdersoo 30.11.1992 Võnnu Kk 3.51
18 Tuuli Huhko 30.04.1992 Forseliuse G 3.49
19 Aiki Jürgenstein 30.10.1992 Veeriku K 3.42
20 Ingrid Heinaste 15.04.1991 Elva G 3.30
21 Paula Merisalu 26.08.1992 KommertsG 3.26
22 Krista Sangla 12.10.1992 Kunsti G 3.24
23 Elis Liivaru 19.10.1992 Veeriku K 3.16
24 Sandra Timusk 5.06.1991 Kunsti G 3.14
25 Kristel Särak 19.07.1992 Kunsti G 2.99
26 Annika Lettens 18.04.1991 Elva G 0

PN  60 m
1 Norman Rüster 17.04.1993 Ülenurme G 8,9 8,7
2 Joosep Jalakas 22.09.1993 Tamme G 9,0 8,8
3 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 Tamme G 9,0 8,8
4 Kristo Kompus 13.04.1994 Elva G 8,7 8,9
5 Hannes Haugasmägi 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 9,1

Verner Vahtra 12.01.1994 Tamme G 9,1
7 Carlos Moorits 9.08.1994 Tamme G 9,3

Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Kunsti G 9,3
Tanel Kaseorg 16.09.1993 Elva G 9,3

10 Kristjan Krigulson 28.09.1993 Raatuse G 9,4
Erki Kristian Maaring KommertsG 9,4

12 Kevin Jurs 15.03.1994 Tamme G 9,5
Indrek Kanter 13.01.1993 Veeriku K 9,5

14 Priit Põntson 21.04.1993 KommertsG 9,6
15 Sander Pormeister 4.01.1993 Veeriku K 9,7

Martin Laas 15.09.1993 Forseliuse G 9,7
Paul Post 17.02.1993 Veeriku K 9,7
Rasmus Haugasmägi 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 9,7

19 Raimond Ratušnõi 20.10.1993 Tamme G 9,8
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Riho Leppsoo 20.04.1994 MRG 9,8
Kevin Sepp 7.06.1995 Tamme G 9,8

22 Tanel Ennok 3.10.1995 Karlova G 9,9
Margo Martis 23.01.1994 Tamme G 9,9
Rainer Kliimav 29.03.1994 Tamme G 9,9

25 William Braun 15.06.1994 Tamme G 10,0
26 Ants Malin 29.03.1993 Raatuse G 10,1
27 Tauno Nurmetu 15.02.1993 Raatuse G 10,2

Hannes Metssalu 14.01.1993 Tamme G 10,2
29 Andri Uibo 10.02.1996 Tamme G 10,3

Kristjan Skatskov 19.12.1993 Sillaotsa Pk 10,3
31 Steven Leego 20.09.1994 10,5
ind Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.1995 Põlva 8,7
ind Renno Pilberg 1994 Põlva 9,8

PN Kuul
1 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Kunsti G 7.95
2 Norman Rüster 17.04.1993 Ülenurme G 7.55
3 Kevin Jurs 15.03.1994 Tamme G 7.42
4 Kristo Kompus 13.04.1994 Elva G 6.98
5 Priit Põntson 21.04.1993 KommertsG 6.78
6 Rasmus Haugasmägi 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 6.77
7 Raimond Ratušnõi 20.10.1993 Tamme G 6.66
8 Paul Post 17.02.1993 Veeriku K 6.40
9 Hannes Haugasmägi 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 6.33
10 Joosep Jalakas 22.09.1993 Tamme G 6.28
11 Indrek Kanter 13.01.1993 Veeriku K 6.25
12 Martin Laas 15.09.1993 Forseliuse G 6.00
13 Sander Pormeister 4.01.1993 Veeriku K 5.94
14 Kevin Sepp 7.06.1995 Tamme G 5.90
15 Hannes Metssalu 14.01.1993 Tamme G 5.88

Tanel Kaseorg 16.09.1993 Elva G 5.88
17 William Braun 15.06.1994 Tamme G 5.80
18 Steven Leego 20.09.1994 MHG 5.50
19 Verner Vahtra 12.01.1994 Tamme G 4.88
20 Tanel Ennok 3.10.1995 Karlova G 4.16

TN  60 m
1 Marta Pääsuke 2.06.1993 Elva G 8,8 8,8
2 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 Tamme G 9,0 8,9
3 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 KommertsG 9,0 9
4 Alis Laan 21.04.1993 Karlova 9,1 9,1
5 Kirlit Tuvike 1995 Tamme G 9,2
6 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 WaldorfG 9,2
7 Piret Kermas 15.02.1993 Mart Reiniku G 9,3
8 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 Miina Härma G 9,5
9 Maarja-Liisa Kotselainen 15.02.1993 Veeriku K 9,6
10 Kairit Ivaste 17.03.1993 Elva G 9,7
11 Sane Rästas 1.02.1993 Veeriku K 9,8

Kätlyn Adari 15.05.1993 Kivilinna G 9,8
Elery Tiimann 10.03.1993 Ülenurme G 9,8
Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 Miina Härma G 9,8

15 Kertu Ehala 9.09.1993 Veeriku K 9,9
16 Kaisa Sander 20.11.1995 KommertsG 10,0
17 Kelly Kald 25.11.1993 Ülenurme G 10,1
18 Karina Kelle 19.05.1993 Elva G 10,2
19 Kristiina Stokkeby 16.05.1993 Veeriku K 10,3
20 Maili Maalman 1.01.1993 Ülenurme G 11,0
21 Fredys Ehrlich 9.02.1994 12,0

Katri Tšeskidov 5.10.1993 Kunsti G 12,0
ind Kerli Juhandi 12.05.1994 Põlva ÜG 9,0


